
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea
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New Clubs
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Charter Members
New Members
Drops
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36
59

1,123
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GAT Area  Leader:  Jung-Yul Choi

March Only Results
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March Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to March (9 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 354 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

23
33

670
2,462
2,472

810

25
20

745
1,921
2,331

453

12
24

422
2,796
2,891

438

15
17

458
2,910
2,556
1,083

21
9

626
2,881
2,648
1,239

MD 355 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

8
8

281
2,282
2,226

463

14
5

472
2,432
1,888
1,116

5
7

192
3,172
2,207
1,303

11
0

368
2,813
2,073
1,234

11
10

299
2,496
2,199

843

MD 356 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

5
18

172
1,964
2,352

-52

9
12

288
2,010
1,535

869

6
4

177
2,167
1,753

692

6
4

201
2,294
1,609

991

8
15

268
2,006
2,151

390

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

36
59

1,123
6,708
7,050
1,221

48
37

1,505
6,363
5,754
2,438

23
35

791
8,135
6,851
2,433

32
21

1,027
8,017
6,238
3,308

40
34

1,193
7,383
6,998
2,472

GAT Group K - Area 5-Korea

GAT Group Leader: Open

July to March (9 months) Cumulative Results
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 354 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
-4
65

265
99

267

4
0

106
184

84
208

1
0

30
264
197
105

3
0

82
237
175
165

2
3

57
490
225
339

MD 355 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
7

223
93

141

1
0

30
153
102

88

0
0
3

272
230

83

1
0

21
175
116

91

3
3

72
191
156
116

MD 356 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
-2
9

103
86
68

1
0

30
126

84
73

2
0

43
117
128

45

0
0
2

124
127

1

3
3

88
143
163

84

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
-6
81

591
278
476

6
0

166
463
270
369

3
0

76
653
555
233

4
0

105
536
418
257

8
9

217
824
544
539

March Only Results

GAT Group Leader: Open

GAT Group K - Area 5-Korea
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2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

MD 354 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

12
22

339
826

1,180
48

14
5

450
812

1,002
278

2
17
78

1,198
1,608

-283

9
13

271
1,313
1,333

353

8
8

205
1,213
1,134

368

MD 355 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
3

132
720
807

67

2
1

81
884
850
139

3
3

122
1,139
1,165

153

5
0

163
832
917
109

4
4

98
862
981

74

MD 356 Republic Of 
Korea

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
6

127
420
968

-355

4
4

127
633
597
179

2
1

49
588
819

-148

1
1

31
642
791
-84

3
11
91

594
1,027

-232

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

19
31

598
1,966
2,955

-240

20
10

658
2,329
2,449

596

7
21

249
2,925
3,592

-278

15
14

465
2,787
3,041

378

15
23

394
2,669
3,142

210

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group K - Area 5-Korea

GAT Group Leader: Open
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